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Date ........February. 8,. 2016.

Report of the Des Moines Civil Service Commission (February 1, 2016) submitting
pursuant to resolution duly adopted the names of candidates who have successfully
passed the examinations and met all the requirements of the Civil Service Commission
for appointment to the civil service positions recorded below/ certified to your Honorable
Body in order of their respective standing.

Senior Construction Inspector CEntrance)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Brian Lehman
Jason Garmoe
Michael Goldinger
Bruce Marsh

Danny Wing
John Plaia
Barton Reese
Mark Rasmusson
Melissa Zuspann
Rod Corle
Lance Foster
Brandon Cleaveland
Ben Crawford
John Bringleson
Chad Cocking

Enaineerina Technician fEntrance)
1
2
3
4
5

William Kaufman
Daniel Melby
Jerri Presnell
Toni Brown
John Bringleson

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

6
7
8
9

Scott Eslinger
Michael Loew
Kyle McBroom
Carl Priest
Greg Ramm
Steven Brooks
Kevin Faux
Roxanne Gillum
Brian Kendrick
Marvin Meyer
Todd Morris
Brad Rissman
Shaun Watson
Alan Welker

Dean Sayre
Robert Fleming
Adam Woehl
John Mahoney

Moved by to receive and file.

COUNCIL ACTION

COWNIE

COLEMAN

GATTO

GRAY

HENSLEY

MOORE

WESTERGAARD
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. Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby
certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said
City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among
other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
above written.

>Lfl4^ City Clerk


